
                                                                                                                                    VILLANOVA COLLEGE AIC FOOTBALL 2024 

 
 

 
 

Football Coordinator - Nathan Dufty 0404 271 744 ndufty@vnc.qld.edu.au 

Years 5-8 Coordinator – Maria Mascadri mmascadri@vnc.qld.edu.au  

 

Director of Sport - Shaun McLean 0413 480 631 smclean@vnc.qld.edu.au 

Name Type Email Team

Opens Coaches

Hudson Rogers External hudsonrogers14@hotmail.com First XI - Head Coach

Damian Rogers External damorogers_10@yahoo.com.au First XI - Assistant Coach

Maxwell Wheatley External maxwheatley1502@gmail.com Second XI 

Liam Johnston Staff liam.johnston@vnc.qld.edu.au Third XI 

Gabriel Spina Old Boy Gabriel.spina.05@hotmail.com Fourth XI

Rory Bower Old Boy roryb1250@gmail.com Fourth XI

Nicolas Vega Old Boy mr.nicolas.vega@gmail.com Fifth XI

Grade 10 Coaches

Ajay Khabra External coaching@pro-player.com.au Grade 10 - A Team 

Peter Frederiksen Parent pfreddo@hotmail.com Grade 10 - A Team

Lewis Scattergood External coaching@pro-player.com.au Grade 10 - B Team 

Ned Thomas Old Boy nedthomas179@gmail.com Grade 10 - C Team 

Lachlan McPhee Old Boy lachlanmcphee26@gmail.com Grade 10 - C Team

Grade 9 Coaches

Andre Fisher Old Boy andre.fisher96@gmail.com Grade 9 - A Team

Andrew Stamatiou Old Boy andrewstamatiou1103@gmail.com Grade 9 - B Team

Logan Jones Old Boy logan.lj.jones@gmail.com Grade 9 - B Team

Ethan Hill Old Boy ehill0804@gmail.com Grade 9 - C Team 

William Illka Old Boy wilka2304@gmail.com Grade 9 - D Team 

Grade 8 Coaches

Jordan Zappala Old Boy jlzappala02@gmail.com Grade 8 - A Team 

Oliver Bishop Old Boy oliverbishop35@gmail.com Grade 8 - A Team

Luke Waterson External lukewaterson5705@gmail.com Grade 8 - B Team

Amanda Waterson Staff awaterson@vnc.qld.edu.au Grade 8 - C Team

David Arancibia Parent davidarancibia@live.com.au Grade 8 - D Team 

Grade 7 Coaches

Gavin Neale Parent gavinneale@aol.com Grade 7 - A Team 

David Savage Parent d_s_savage@hotmail.com Grade 7 - A Team

Regan Dent Parent Regan.Dent@mater.org.au Grade 7 - B Team

Riley Dent Old Boy riley.dent1997@gmail.com Grade 7 - B Team

Matthew Collyns Old Boy Mattcollyns@gmail.com Grade 7 - C Team 

Vincent Avolio Old Boy avoliovincent@gmail.com Grade 7 - C Team

Alex Sneyd Parent alexsneyd@hotmail.com Grade 7 - D Team 

Grade 6 Coaches

Tom Burgess External tommyburgess4567@outlook.com Grade 6 - A Team

Alex Vasilou Old Boy alexvasiliou79@gmail.com Grade 6 - B Team

Mitchell Voss Old Boy mitchellvoss@outlook.com Grade 6 - B Team

Bridgette Watson Staff bwatson@vnc.qld.edu.au Grade 6 - C Team

Caitlin Walls Staff caitlin.walls@vnc.qld.edu.au Grade 6 - D Team

Grade 5 Coaches

Andrew Masci Yr 5 Parent andrew.masci@gmail.com Grade 5 - A Team

Nicholas Matigian Yr 5 Parent nmatigian@gmail.com Grade 5 - B&C Team

Daniel Gribbin Yr 5 Parent daniel.gribbin@hotmail.com Grade 5 - B&C Team

Elliot Fox Yr 5 Parent elliott.fox@gmail.com Grade 5 - D Team

Julie Colbert Staff jcolbert@vnc.qld.edu.au Grade 5 - E Team

Davide Dalla Pozza External davidedallapozza85@gmail.com Grade 5 - Assistant Coach
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